Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000072740 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (858)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (614)280-3338

Fax Number

: (954)208-0845

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company CPI Citrus Park Owner, L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	U
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

4 page fax

PLEASE HONOR THE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE OF 03/04/2019

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

M. MILLIGAN MAR 0 7 2019

2019177

850-617-6381

3/5/2019 10:43:46 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



March 5, 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: CPI CITRUS PARK OWNER, L.L.C.

REF: W19000021215

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

#8 of the application is illegible.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H19000072740 Letter Number: 019A00004465

FLD57 - £30/2017 Wolfers schwer Dit me

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS EN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY

CPI Citrus Park Owner (Name of Foreign				
(Name of Foldings	I, L.L.C. Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	out in the Committee of	ייייין ווייייין ווייייין ווייייין ווייייין ווייייין ווייייין ווייייין וויייייין וויייייין וויייייין וויייייין	
	. Izaniesi Emininy Cosupany; mest mesuce - Egui	ted materials Company, LLCC., or	LLC. J	
f norne unavailable, enter alternose s	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The alternate same most its hale "Lim	sed Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC	7
Delaware		3. applied for		
(Jerudiction under the law of w	thich foreign limited liability company is organized)		fil marber, if applicable)	
Upon qualification				
	(Date that transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. tu deten	o registration.) raise penulty liability)	≥ co	2
1001 Pennsylvania Av	ve NW	6. 1001 Pennsylvania A	ve NW	2
(Sirest Address of Suite 220 South	Principal Office)	Suite 220 South	og Address)	Ä
Washington DC 20004				1
Washington DC 20004		Washington DC 2000	4 55	£
				<u> </u>
Name and street address	55 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		مِب
Name:	C T Corporation System		当2	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		÷, "	œ
0 2.100 (102,00)	Discontinu		•	
	Plantation (City)	, Florida <u>3332</u>	+	
	By: C T Corporation System	Congression of the contract of	Angel Sheart	
	(Kezswered agent)			у
ma	(Registered agent)	s signature)		у
. The name, title or caps Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address:	s signature)		У
-	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (M	as rignature) as have authority to manage is <u>Title or Capacity:</u> aster REIT), L.L.C.	are:	'y
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (M 1001 Permsylvania Ave NW	as rignature) as have authority to manage is <u>Title or Capacity:</u> aster REIT), L.L.C.	are:	у
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (M	as rignature) as have authority to manage is <u>Title or Capacity:</u> aster REIT), L.L.C.	are:	y
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (M 1001 Permsylvania Ave NW	as rignature) as have authority to manage is <u>Title or Capacity:</u> aster REIT), L.L.C.	are:	У
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who h Name and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (M 1001 Permsylvania Ave NW	as rignature) as have authority to manage is <u>Title or Capacity:</u> aster REIT), L.L.C.	are:	у
Title or Capacity: Sole Member	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Manual Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 2000)4	as rignature) as have authority to manage is <u>Title or Capacity:</u> aster REIT), L.L.C.	are:	у
Title or Capacity: Sole Member	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Manual Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 2000)4	as rignature) as have authority to manage is <u>Title or Capacity:</u> aster REIT), L.L.C.	are:	у
Title or Capacity: Sole Member Se attachments if neces Attached is a certificate	acity and address of the person(s) who hame and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Management of the Prop	duly authenticated by the office	are: Nagie und Address:	n the
Title or Capacity: Sole Member Ise attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law	acity and address of the person(s) who hame and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Management of the Prop	duly authenticated by the office	are: Nagie und Address:	n the
Sole Member Sole Member Ise attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so	acity and address of the person(s) who hame and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (M. 1001 Permsylvania Ave NW. Washington DC 20004 ssary) cof existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical ubmitted)	duly authenticated by the office te is in a foreign language, a tree	ial having custody of records in the certificate under	n the
Title or Capacity: Sole Member The attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so that the translator	acity and address of the person(s) who hame and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Management of the Prop	duly authorited by the office te is in a foreign language, a tra	ial having custody of records in instation of the certificate under aware that any false information	n the
Title or Capacity: Sole Member The attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so that the translator	Carlyle Property Investors (Manuel and Address) Washington DC 20004 Essary) It of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical admitted) Southeast in accordance with section 605.020	duly authorited by the office te is in a foreign language, a tra	ial having custody of records in instation of the certificate under aware that any false information	n the
Title or Capacity: Sole Member Ise attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so. This document is executed.	Carlyle Property Investors (Manne and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Manne and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Manne and Address: 1001 Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20004 washington DC 20004 seary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical abmitted) of the Department of State constitutes a the constitutes at	duly authorited by the office te is in a foreign language, a tra	ial having custody of records in instation of the certificate under aware that any false information	n the
Title or Capacity: Sole Member Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so. This document is exec	Carlyle Property Investors (Manne and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Manne and Address: Carlyle Property Investors (Manne and Address: 1001 Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20004 washington DC 20004 seary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical abmitted) of the Department of State constitutes a the constitutes at	duly authenticated by the office is in a foreign language, a trained degree felony as provided for its residual forms.	ial having custody of records in instation of the certificate under aware that any false information	n the



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CPI CITRUS PARK OWNER, L.L.C." IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202363942

Date: 03-04-19